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Event
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

13773
13937
13936
13771
13774
13770
14139
13939
14014
14209

13773
13936
13770
13937
13774
13771
14139
13939
14014
14209

13770
13937
13774
13773
13771
14139
14014
13936
14209
13939

13770
14013
14139
13937
13936
13773
13771
13774
13939
14014
14209

14197
14148
13938
14016
14083
13776
13775
13909
13859
18131
13860
14015

14197
14148
14016
13938
13776
14083
13775
13909
13860
13859

Firstname
Alexandra
Bianca
McKayla
Macey
Evie

Lara
Jesse
Jessica
Lily
Brooke

Alexandra
McKayla
Lara
Bianca
Evie
Macey
Jesse
Jessica
Lily
Brooke

Lara
Bianca
Evie
Alexandra
Macey
Jesse

Lily
McKayla
Brooke
Jessica

Lara
Zoe
Jesse
Bianca
McKayla
Alexandra
Macey
Evie
Jessica
Lily
Brooke

Sonny
William
Heath
William
Joshua
Alexander
Kieran
Mitchell
Brayden
Kai
Hudson
Shoni

Sonny
William
William
Heath
Alexander
Joshua
Kieran
Mitchell
Hudson
Brayden

Surname
Pike
Stanes
Jones
Hehir
Townsend
Bussell
Cartwright
Millard
Miskimmin
Kelly

Pike

Jones
Bussell
Stanes
Townsend
Hehir
Cartwright
Millard
Miskimmin
Kelly

Bussell
Stanes
Townsend
Pike

Hehir
Cartwright
Miskimmin
Jones
Kelly
Millard

Bussell
Ball
Cartwright
Stanes
Jones
Pike

Hehir
Townsend
Millard
Miskimmin
Kelly

Marciano
Ivancich
Mellody
Jennings
Kelly
Dempsey
Adams
Treleven
Pye
Leary
Spinks
Alexleigh

Marciano
Ivancich
Jennings
Mellody
Dempsey
Kelly
Adams
Treleven
Spinks
Pye

Club
BW
oL
oL
BW
BW
BW
MW
oL
PB
LM

BW
oL
BW
oL
BW
BW
MW
oL
PB
LM

BW
oL
BW
BW
BW
MW
PB
oL
LM
oL

BW
PB
MW
oL
oL
BW
BW
BW
oL
PB
LM

PB
PB
oL
PB
oL
BW
BW
MW
LM
BB
LM
PB

PB
PB
PB
oL
BW
oL
BW
MW
LM
LM

Result
42.59
43.94
44.82
45.35
45.64
45.92
47.57
49.42
54.46
1:05.80

13.98
14.16
14.24
14.32
14.34
14.98
15.30
15.94
16.58
18.42

2.67
2.60
2.55
2.41
2.27
2.03
2.02
2.00
1.82
1.65

3.96
3.60
3.55
3.36
3.07
2.84
2.68
2.48
2.35
2.23
1.82

18.84
19.18
19.74
20.23
20.28
20.44
21.85
22.02
22.73
23.34
23.40
24.38

9.66
9.71
9.81
9.87
9.94
10.44
11.16
11.24
11.27
11.39

Place PB
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Age Group
7 B
7 B
7 B
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7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
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7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
7 B
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
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8 G
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8 G
8 G
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8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G

Event
50m
50m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

18131
14015

14197
14016
13776
14083
13938
14148
13909
13858
13860
13859
14015

13938
13909
14197
13775
14148
13860
14016
13776
18131
13858
14015
14083
13859

14016
13776
14083
13938
14197
13859
14148
14015
13909
13860
13775
13858

13862
13861
14110
13942
14137
13778
13940
14194
14019
13941
14018
18124
14151
13777
13921
13920
13916
14017

13862
13942
14019
13861
13778
14137
14110

Firstname
Kai
Shoni

Sonny
William
Alexander
Joshua
Heath
William
Mitchell
Noa
Hudson
Brayden
Shoni

Heath
Mitchell
Sonny
Kieran
William
Hudson
William
Alexander
Kai

Noa
Shoni
Joshua
Brayden

William
Alexander
Joshua
Heath
Sonny
Brayden
William
Shoni
Mitchell
Hudson
Kieran
Noa

Amber
Emma
Lana
Maya
Lillian
Gemma
Chiara
Mackenzie
Ava
Charlie
Danielle
Vienna
Sydney
Holly
Isabelle
Natasha
Sarah
Lily

Amber
Maya
Ava
Emma
Gemma
Lillian
Lana

Surname
Leary
Alexleigh

Marciano
Jennings
Dempsey
Kelly
Mellody
Ivancich
Treleven
Grbelja
Spinks
Pye
Alexleigh

Mellody
Treleven
Marciano
Adams
Ivancich
Spinks
Jennings
Dempsey
Leary
Grbelja
Alexleigh
Kelly
Pye

Jennings
Dempsey
Kelly
Mellody
Marciano
Pye
Ivancich
Alexleigh
Treleven
Spinks
Adams
Grbelja

Mott
Kempson
Fitzgerald
Louvel-Finn
Sharp
Nielsen

Ford
Alexander-Cox
Watters
Hasler

Poad

Jones
Danielsen
Clutterbuck
Lanza Cariccio
Hodgkinson
Maher

Cowin

Mott
Louvel-Finn
Watters
Kempson
Nielsen
Sharp
Fitzgerald

Club
BB
PB

PB
PB
BW
oL
oL
PB
MW
LM
LM
LM
PB

oL
MW
PB
BW
PB
LM
PB
BW
BB
LM
PB
oL
LM

PB
BW
oL
oL
PB
LM
PB
PB
MW
LM
BW
LM

LM
LM
oL
oL
LM
BW
oL
BW
PB
oL
PB
MW
MW
BW
BB
BB
BB
PB

LM
oL
PB
LM
BW
LM
oL

Result
11.90
12.05

13.11
14.31
14.46
14.60
14.91
15.42
16.14
16.40
17.32
17.70
17.73

13.80
11.84
11.68
10.10
9.77

9.37

9.32

6.16

5.45

5.29

3.60

No Throw
No Throw

12.96
10.55
9.50
9.44
8.66
7.89
7.54
6.12
5.94
5.69
5.09
4.54

37.91
38.79
39.14
39.28
40.96
41.50
42.74
42.78
43.35
43.43
43.69
43.77
44.62
50.81
53.89
56.53
58.82
1:00.81

12.14
12.60
12.75
12.83
12.91
12.96
13.02

Place PB
11
12
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Age Group
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
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8 G
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8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 G
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B

Event
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

13940
13941
18124
14194
14018
14151
13777
13920
14017
13921
13916

13862
13861
13942
14110
14137
14019
14194
13777
13778
14151
13941
13940
14018
13920
13916
18124
13921
14017

13861
13940
14137
13942
14110
13778
13941
13862
14019
14151
18124
13916
14017
14194
13920
13777
13921
14018

13781
14022
13863
14124
18114
14021
14210
14200
14199
14214
13945
13867
13782
13780
13865
14104
13866
14105

Firstname
Chiara
Charlie
Vienna
Mackenzie
Danielle
Sydney
Holly
Natasha
Lily
Isabelle
Sarah

Amber
Emma
Maya
Lana
Lillian
Ava
Mackenzie
Holly
Gemma
Sydney
Charlie
Chiara
Danielle
Natasha
Sarah
Vienna
Isabelle
Lily

Emma
Chiara
Lillian
Maya
Lana
Gemma
Charlie
Amber
Ava
Sydney
Vienna
Sarah
Lily
Mackenzie
Natasha
Holly
Isabelle
Danielle

Jordan
Jake
Kieran
Jess
Cooper
George
Jacob
Xavier
George
Brent
Aidan
Joshua
Luke
Oakley
Evan
Joseph
Ewan
William

Surname
Ford

Hasler

Jones
Alexander-Cox
Poad
Danielsen
Clutterbuck
Hodgkinson
Cowin

Lanza Cariccio
Maher

Mott
Kempson
Louvel-Finn
Fitzgerald
Sharp
Watters
Alexander-Cox
Clutterbuck
Nielsen
Danielsen
Hasler

Ford

Poad
Hodgkinson
Maher

Jones

Lanza Cariccio
Cowin

Kempson
Ford

Sharp
Louvel-Finn
Fitzgerald
Nielsen
Hasler

Mott
Watters
Danielsen
Jones

Maher

Cowin
Alexander-Cox
Hodgkinson
Clutterbuck
Lanza Cariccio
Poad

Hassan
Whitelaw
Aziz

Rees
Pashby
Sayer
Hall
Bernard
Astill
Smith
Hancy
Pye
Henderson
Bourne
Mayne
Bodger
McArthur
Bodger

Club
oL
oL
MW
BW
PB
MW
BW
BB
PB
BB
BB

LM
LM
oL
oL
LM
PB
BW
BW
BW
MW
oL
oL
PB
BB
BB
MW
BB
PB

LM
oL
LM
oL
oL
BW
oL
LM
PB
MW
MW
BB
PB
BW
BB
BW
BB
PB

BW
PB
LM
PB
MW
PB
LM
PB
PB
MW
oL
LM
BW
BW
LM
BW
LM
BW

Result
13.69
13.87
13.99
14.10
14.24
14.35
14.73
15.69
16.44
17.00
17.11

3.41
3.31
3.31
3.11
2.92
2.76
2.56
2.54
2.49
2.47
2.46
2.39
2.33
2.27
2.26
2.21
2.14
1.73

5.54
4.99
4.79
4.68
4.44
4.36
4.33
4.25
3.99
3.76
3.54
3.51
3.44
3.36
3.22
3.16
2.74
2.49

18.18
18.61
18.80
18.84
18.95
19.02
19.12
19.28
19.28
19.28
20.10
20.33
20.68
20.95
21.51
21.90
22.17
23.29

Place PB
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Age Group
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Event
100m

300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

14103

13781
18114
14210
14199
14022
14021
13863
13945
14214
13866
13867
13782
14124
13865
13780
14200
14104
13949
14105
14103
14232

14022
13781
14021
14210
13782
18114
14200
13867
14214
13945
14124
14104
14199
13780
13863
13949
13865
14105
14103
13866
14232

13945
13867
14022
18114
14214
14021
13780
13866
13782
14210
14104
14124
13781
14105
13863
14199
14200
13865
14103

13863
13782

Firstname
Sebastian

Jordan
Cooper
Jacob
George
Jake
George
Kieran
Aidan
Brent
Ewan
Joshua
Luke
Jess
Evan
Oakley
Xavier
Joseph
Kayde
William
Sebastian
Brody

Jake
Jordan
George
Jacob
Luke
Cooper
Xavier
Joshua
Brent
Aidan
Jess
Joseph
George
Oakley
Kieran
Kayde
Evan
William
Sebastian
Ewan
Brody

Aidan
Joshua
Jake
Cooper
Brent
George
Oakley
Ewan
Luke
Jacob
Joseph
Jess
Jordan
William
Kieran
George
Xavier
Evan
Sebastian

Kieran
Luke

Surname
Bodger

Hassan
Pashby
Hall

Astill
Whitelaw
Sayer
Aziz
Hancy
Smith
McArthur
Pye
Henderson
Rees
Mayne
Bourne
Bernard
Bodger
Seah
Bodger
Bodger
Spence

Whitelaw
Hassan
Sayer
Hall
Henderson
Pashby
Bernard
Pye
Smith
Hancy
Rees
Bodger
Astill
Bourne
Aziz
Seah
Mayne
Bodger
Bodger
McArthur
Spence

Hancy
Pye
Whitelaw
Pashby
Smith
Sayer
Bourne
McArthur
Henderson
Hall
Bodger
Rees
Hassan
Bodger
Aziz
Astill
Bernard
Mayne
Bodger

Aziz
Henderson

Club
BW

BW
MW
LM
PB
PB
PB
LM
oL
MW
LM
LM
BW
PB
LM
BW
PB
BW
oL
BW
BW
MW

PB
BW
PB
LM
BW
MW
PB
LM
MW
oL
PB
BW
PB
BW
LM
oL
LM
BW
BW
LM
MW

oL
LM
PB
MW
MW
PB
BW
LM
BW
LM
BW
PB
BW
BW
LM
PB
PB
LM
BW

LM
BW

Result
24.48

1:01.17
1:02.77
1:03.29
1:03.76
1:06.44
1:06.75
1:07.23
1:08.42
1:09.48
1:10.07
1:10.70
1:10.87
1:11.57
1:12.22
1:12.75
1:17.58
1:18.88
1:19.54
1:26.30
1:34.39
1:34.56

13.26
13.39
13.60
13.62
14.03
14.11
14.15
14.27
14.51
14.51
14.66
14.84
14.94
15.17
15.28
15.36
15.79
16.16
17.50
17.82
19.99

12.99
11.82
10.99
10.32
9.41
9.17
8.88
8.48
8.18
7.88
7.56
7.44
7.22
7.15
6.57
6.53
5.94
5.69
5.39

13.90
13.72

Place PB
19
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Age Group
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
8 B
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Event

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

13866
14210
13867
13781
13780
14021
13945
18114
13949
14104
14103
14199
14214
14124
14200
13865
14105
14232
14022

14026
13953
13910
14029
14116
13951
14024
14027
13956
13785
13788
13787
13954
13789
14203
13784
14202
13790
14125
18125
14152
14170
14115
18129
14023
13952

14026
13953
13951
13785
14029
13910
14027
14024
13784
13787
13788
13789
14203
13954
14202
18129
18125
14170
14115
14152
14023

Firstname
Ewan
Jacob
Joshua
Jordan
Oakley
George
Aidan
Cooper
Kayde
Joseph
Sebastian
George
Brent
Jess
Xavier
Evan
William
Brody
Jake

Maya
Maeve
Caitlyn
Matilda
Sophie
Kaylen
Remy
Olivia
Laura
Florence
Asha
Sophie
Ciara
Ella
Lauren
Kayli
Hannah
Freya
Bridget
Annabelle
Georgie
Alice
Verity
Danielle
Charlie
Aysha

Maya
Maeve
Kaylen
Florence
Matilda
Caitlyn
Olivia
Remy
Kayli
Sophie
Asha
Ella
Lauren
Ciara
Hannah
Danielle
Annabelle
Alice
Verity
Georgie
Charlie

Surname
McArthur
Hall

Pye
Hassan
Bourne
Sayer
Hancy
Pashby
Seah
Bodger
Bodger
Astill
Smith
Rees
Bernard
Mayne
Bodger
Spence
Whitelaw

Kenny
Lehane
Treleven
Willis
Strachan
Caruana
Bond
Sanderson
Wilson
Chapman
Reany
Flowers
Smithies
Skewes
Sivacolundhu
Bussell
Chambers
Townsend
Cranley
Cosmelli
Keating
Brisbane
Hughes
Goodrick
Alexleigh
Hinton

Kenny
Lehane
Caruana
Chapman
Willis
Treleven
Sanderson
Bond
Bussell
Flowers
Reany
Skewes
Sivacolundhu
Smithies
Chambers
Goodrick
Cosmelli
Brisbane
Hughes
Keating
Alexleigh

Club
LM
LM
LM
BW
BW
PB
oL
MW
oL
BW
BW
PB
MW
PB
PB
LM
BW
MW
PB

PB
oL
MW
PB
oL
oL
PB
PB
oL
BW
BW
BW
oL
BW
PB
BW
PB
BW
PB
LM
MW
oL
oL
PB
PB
oL

PB
oL
oL
BW
PB
MW
PB
PB
BW
BW
BW
BW
PB
oL
PB
PB
LM
oL
oL
MW
PB

Result
13.06
12.22
11.78
11.28
10.41
9.43
9.27
9.13
9.08
8.84
8.47
8.11
7.50
7.42
7.31
7.09
6.12
5.23
No Throw

15.93
16.78
17.04
17.15
17.24
17.50
17.59
18.02
18.70
18.96
19.15
19.74
19.79
19.86
19.88
20.07
20.13
20.18
20.75
21.37
21.46
21.94
22.60
22.97
26.77
26.87

1:18.67
1:21.29
1:26.19
1:28.45
1:28.54
1:29.94
1:31.32
1:32.45
1:34.41
1:36.56
1:39.52
1:43.07
1:43.41
1:44.08
1:45.61
1:47.69
1:50.36
1:53.07
1:53.13
1:59.63
2:02.81

Place PB
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Age Group

9
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Event
400m

70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m
70m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

13952

14026
13953
14116
14029
13910
14024
14027
13951
13785
13788
13954
13956
13789
13787
14125
13784
14203
13790
14202
14170
14115
18125
14152
18129
13952
14023

14116
13787
13953
13788
13910
13785
18129
14026
14024
14125
13784
14027
14029
14152
14170
13956
13951
18125
13954
13790
14023
14203
14115
14202
13952

14026
13953
14024
14116
14029
14027
13785
13788
13910
13951
13787
13789
14125

Firstname
Aysha

Maya
Maeve
Sophie
Matilda
Caitlyn
Remy
Olivia
Kaylen
Florence
Asha
Ciara
Laura
Ella
Sophie
Bridget
Kayli
Lauren
Freya
Hannah
Alice
Verity
Annabelle
Georgie
Danielle
Aysha
Charlie

Sophie
Sophie
Maeve
Asha
Caitlyn
Florence
Danielle
Maya
Remy
Bridget
Kayli
Olivia
Matilda
Georgie
Alice
Laura
Kaylen
Annabelle
Ciara
Freya
Charlie
Lauren
Verity
Hannah
Aysha

Maya
Maeve
Remy
Sophie
Matilda
Olivia
Florence
Asha
Caitlyn
Kaylen
Sophie
Ella
Bridget

Surname
Hinton

Kenny
Lehane
Strachan
Willis
Treleven
Bond
Sanderson
Caruana
Chapman
Reany
Smithies
Wilson
Skewes
Flowers
Cranley
Bussell
Sivacolundhu
Townsend
Chambers
Brisbane
Hughes
Cosmelli
Keating
Goodrick
Hinton
Alexleigh

Strachan
Flowers
Lehane
Reany
Treleven
Chapman
Goodrick
Kenny
Bond
Cranley
Bussell
Sanderson
Willis
Keating
Brisbane
Wilson
Caruana
Cosmelli
Smithies
Townsend
Alexleigh
Sivacolundhu
Hughes
Chambers
Hinton

Kenny
Lehane
Bond
Strachan
Willis
Sanderson
Chapman
Reany
Treleven
Caruana
Flowers
Skewes
Cranley

Club
oL

PB
oL
oL
PB
MW
PB
PB
oL
BW
BW
oL
oL
BW
BW
PB
BW
PB
BW
PB
oL
oL
LM
MW
PB
oL
PB

oL
BW
oL
BW
MW
BW
PB
PB
PB
PB
BW
PB
PB
MW
oL
oL
oL
LM
oL
BW
PB
PB
oL
PB
oL

PB
oL
PB
oL
PB
PB
BW
BW
MW
oL
BW
BW
PB

Result
2:20.42

11.48
11.95
12.08
12.18
12.45
12.54
12.60
12.63
13.02
13.10
13.24
13.36
13.49
13.66
13.75
14.12
14.30
14.35
14.35
14.85
14.92
15.01
15.36
15.56
17.92
18.64

13.20
13.10
12.76
11.59
11.44
10.41
10.30
9.69
9.27
9.24
8.79
8.58
8.28
8.25
7.21
7.15
6.98
6.61
6.07
5.45
4.95
4.82
4.66
4.65
No Throw

3.90
3.66
3.58
3.47
3.30
3.25
3.15
3.14
3.01
2.98
2.93
2.84
2.71

Place PB
22
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Age Group
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G
9 G

(o 2 Uo 2 Ue T Vo T U I U Vo T U N U U T N U L U B V' T U R U ' I V' U Y U R V' T Vo I U I U0 )

[No I Uo 2 U R Vo T Vo B U o V' T Vo U Y U B V' U U S U T Vo U U R Vo T U I U IR e T}

(Yo 2 Uo 2 Ve Vo B Uo B Vo IR Vo o)

OO0 000000 00

O 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 O W 0 0 O ™ OO O W T 0 ™ ™ @

O 0 W 0 0 ™ W @

Event

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

13784
13956
18125
14203
14152
13954
13790
14202
18129
14170
14023

13910
13787
13789
14026
18125
14152
18129
13788
13953
14024
13784
14029
13951
13785
14027
13790
13956
14170
13954
14202
14203
14115
14023
13952

14090
14030
13797
13911
14230
14185
14031
13960
14221
13958
14171
13798
13808
13922
18127
13795
14084
13868
13793
14211
14091
14229

14030
14117
13797
14090
13911
14185
13798
13958

Firstname
Kayli
Laura
Annabelle
Lauren
Georgie
Ciara
Freya
Hannah
Danielle
Alice
Charlie

Caitlyn
Sophie
Ella
Maya
Annabelle
Georgie
Danielle
Asha
Maeve
Remy
Kayli
Matilda
Kaylen
Florence
Olivia
Freya
Laura
Alice
Ciara
Hannah
Lauren
Verity
Charlie
Aysha

Logan
Aidan
Ky
Mario
Jeff
Thomas
Riley
Antonio
Gabriel (Gabe)
Nicholas
Camden
George
Ryan
Aaron
Deegan
Matthew
Oliver
Jack
Hayden
Austin
Ryder
Noah

Aidan
Noah
Ky
Logan
Mario
Thomas
George
Nicholas

Surname
Bussell
Wilson
Cosmelli
Sivacolundhu
Keating
Smithies
Townsend
Chambers
Goodrick
Brisbane
Alexleigh

Treleven
Flowers
Skewes
Kenny
Cosmelli
Keating
Goodrick
Reany
Lehane
Bond
Bussell
Willis
Caruana
Chapman
Sanderson
Townsend
Wilson
Brisbane
Smithies
Chambers
Sivacolundhu
Hughes
Alexleigh
Hinton

Burns
Harvey
Hehir
Munguia Lucio
Douce
Stipinovic
Innes
Spinella
Goodrick
Davidson
Dargie
Joannides
Moore
Maher
Doggett
Biancuzzo
Kelly
Hewitt
Adams
Kelly
O'Meara
op den Dries

Harvey
Mellody
Hehir

Burns
Munguia Lucio
Stipinovic
Joannides
Davidson

Club
BW
oL
LM
PB
MW
oL
BW
PB
PB
oL
PB

MW
BW
BW
PB
LM
MW
PB
BW
oL
PB
BW
PB
oL
BW
PB
BW
oL
oL
oL
PB
PB
oL
PB
oL

BB
PB
BW
MW
LM
BW
PB
oL
PB
oL
oL
BW
BW
BB
LM
BW
oL
LM
BW
LM
BB
BW

PB
oL
BW
BB
MW
BW
BW
oL

Result
2.67
2.60
2.59
2.54
2.51
2.43
2.42
2.39
2.37
2.25
1.71

5.07
4.65
4.46
4.45
4.26
4.18
4.12
4.00
3.99
3.87
3.70
3.68
3.64
3.63
3.62
3.14
3.13
3.10
3.02
2.78
2.67
2.45
2.03
1.73

32.93
33.81
34.20
34.60
35.73
36.78
37.80
38.30
38.31
38.95
39.10
39.25
40.08
40.89
40.99
41.24
41.50
41.59
43.04
44.45
45.04
50.04

11.10
11.17
11.49
11.72
11.98
12.14
12.66
12.71

Place PB
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Age Group
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B

[N T o I Uo I Ve T Vo Tl U I U R Vo Vo N U JY V' T Vo L U J U I V' U U J U T Vo U Y U R o TR Vo I )

[No 2 Uo I Ve Vo B Uo B Uo I Vo T Vo B Uo BN Vo]
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Event

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk
700m Walk

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

14221
14031
13808
13957
18127
13960
14092
13795
14211
13868
13793
13922
13961
14084
14229
14091
13796

13797
14221
13795
14031
13961
14118
14171
14229
13808
14091
14211
13958
14084
14090

13797
14030
14090
14185
14117
13957
13795
13798
14031
13922
14211
14171
14084
13868
18127
14092
13793
14221
13808
13958
13961
14118
14091
14229

14030
13960
14090
14230
14117
14221
18127
13957
13868
13808

Firstname
Gabriel (Gabe)
Riley
Ryan

Jake
Deegan
Antonio
Kirby
Matthew
Austin
Jack
Hayden
Aaron
Samuel
Oliver
Noah
Ryder
Denzel

Ky
Gabriel (Gabe)
Matthew
Riley
Samuel
James
Camden
Noah
Ryan
Ryder
Austin
Nicholas
Oliver
Logan

Ky
Aidan
Logan
Thomas
Noah
Jake
Matthew
George
Riley
Aaron
Austin
Camden
Oliver
Jack
Deegan
Kirby
Hayden
Gabriel (Gabe)
Ryan
Nicholas
Samuel
James
Ryder
Noah

Aidan
Antonio

Logan

Jeff

Noah

Gabriel (Gabe)
Deegan

Jake

Jack

Ryan

Surname
Goodrick
Innes
Moore
Baddeley
Doggett
Spinella
Roach
Biancuzzo
Kelly
Hewitt
Adams
Maher
Whitehouse
Kelly

op den Dries
O'Meara
Bourne

Hehir
Goodrick
Biancuzzo
Innes
Whitehouse
Walker
Dargie

op den Dries
Moore
O'Meara
Kelly
Davidson
Kelly

Burns

Hehir
Harvey
Burns
Stipinovic
Mellody
Baddeley
Biancuzzo
Joannides
Innes
Maher
Kelly
Dargie
Kelly
Hewitt
Doggett
Roach
Adams
Goodrick
Moore
Davidson
Whitehouse
Walker
O'Meara
op den Dries

Harvey
Spinella
Burns
Douce
Mellody
Goodrick
Doggett
Baddeley
Hewitt
Moore

Club
PB
PB
BW
oL
LM
oL
BB
BW
LM
LM
BW
BB
oL
oL
BW
BB
BW

BW
PB
BW
PB
oL
oL
oL
BW
BW
BB
LM
oL
oL
BB

BW
PB
BB
BW
oL
oL
BW
BW
PB
BB
LM
oL
oL
LM
LM
BB
BW
PB
BW
oL
oL
oL
BB
BW

PB
oL
BB
LM
oL
PB
LM
oL
LM
BW

Result
12.92
12.95
13.16
13.24
13.35
13.35
13.61
13.62
13.63
13.67
13.90
13.97
14.44
14.52
14.75
18.70
30.38

4:36.18
4:36.36
4:40.67
4:48.16
5:05.56
5:42.88
5:44.84
5:45.04
6:31.61
6:37.33
DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

2:53.61
2:54.16
3:03.67
3:04.23
3:07.33
3:11.93
3:12.30
3:14.60
3:15.38
3:15.64
3:15.86
3:17.51
3:17.83
3:20.14
3:21.89
3:23.20
3:24.73
3:25.27
3:26.06
3:30.57
3:50.59
3:54.95
4:01.43
4:20.60

1.10
1.02
1.00
0.94
0.92
0.91
0.91
0.90
0.89
0.87

Place PB
9
10
11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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Age Group
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
9 B
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
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OO0 000000O0600

O o000

Event

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

400m
400m
400m
400m

13911
13797
13793
13958
14185
14092
14171
13798
14031
13961
14211
14084
13922
14229

14090
14031
13911
14171
13922
14030
14221
13868
13958
13797
14092
13808
13798
18127
13961
13793
14117
13795
13957
14185
14230
13960
14229
14118
14211
14091
13796
14084

14212
13802
14120
18742
13871
13870
14034
14119
14162
13800
13965
13923
13964
13962
18112
14032
13768
13801
13767

13871
14162
14034
14212

Firstname
Mario
Ky
Hayden
Nicholas
Thomas
Kirby
Camden
George
Riley
Samuel
Austin
Oliver
Aaron
Noah

Logan
Riley
Mario
Camden
Aaron
Aidan
Gabriel (Gabe)
Jack
Nicholas
Ky

Kirby
Ryan
George
Deegan
Samuel
Hayden
Noah
Matthew
Jake
Thomas
Jeff
Antonio
Noah
James
Austin
Ryder
Denzel
Oliver

Jasmine
Madeleine
Sasha
Molly

Tia

Thalia
Alex
Ashley
Quintelle
Grace
Taya
Caitlin
Elektra
Catherine
Yasmin
Crystal-Jane
Zara
Taylor
Piper

Tia
Quintelle
Alex
Jasmine

Surname
Munguia Lucio
Hehir
Adams
Davidson
Stipinovic
Roach
Dargie
Joannides
Innes
Whitehouse
Kelly

Kelly

Maher

op den Dries

Burns
Innes
Munguia Lucio
Dargie
Maher
Harvey
Goodrick
Hewitt
Davidson
Hehir
Roach
Moore
Joannides
Doggett
Whitehouse
Adams
Mellody
Biancuzzo
Baddeley
Stipinovic
Douce
Spinella

op den Dries
Walker
Kelly
O'Meara
Bourne
Kelly

Hall
Peterson
Fitzgerald

Sherington-Lucas

McArthur
Lemus-Cardona
Poad
Annandale

Kenworthy-Groen

Byrne
Mascarenhas
Hodgkinson
Foti

Adams
Spencer-Pepper
Cowin

Midgley

James

Midgley

McArthur

Kenworthy-Groen

Poad
Hall

Club
MW
BW
BW
oL
BW
BB
oL
BW
PB
oL
LM
oL
BB
BW

BB
PB
MW
oL
BB
PB
PB
LM
oL
BW
BB
BW
BW
LM
oL
BW
oL
BW
oL
BW
LM
oL
BW
oL
LM
BB
BW
oL

LM
BW
oL

LM
LM
PB
oL
BB
BW
oL
BB
oL
oL

PB
BB
BW
BB

LM
BB
PB
LM

Result
0.87
0.85
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80

No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

21.01
17.20
16.11
14.92
14.65
14.52
14.13
13.85
12.83
12.30
12.27
12.11
11.32
11.21
11.13
11.00
10.62
10.50
9.76
9.74
8.82
8.60
7.74
7.02
6.10
5.61
No Throw
No Throw

17.09
17.21
17.53
17.68
17.74
17.94
18.22
18.29
18.49
18.67
18.89
18.92
18.93
19.68
20.52
20.67
21.10
21.77
21.78

1:20.19
1:21.04
1:21.08
1:23.76

Place PB
10
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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Age Group
10 G

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OO0 006000000

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OO0 000000O00a0

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OO0 000000000a0

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OO0

Event
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

18742
13802
13800
14213
14119
13870
13923
14120
13962
18112
13964
13965
13768
13801
13767
14032

13963
14162
13962
13870
14212
13923
13965
13871
13800
18742
14119
13964
14034
14120
14035
14032
18112
14213
13768
13767
13801

13963
13800
14119
13871
14212
13802
14213
14162
13870
13923
14034
18112
13962
13965
18742
13767
14120
13768
14035
13801
14032

14162
13923
13963
14120
14212
13962
13870

Firstname
Molly
Madeleine
Grace
Jemah
Ashley
Thalia
Caitlin
Sasha
Catherine
Yasmin
Elektra
Taya

Zara
Taylor
Piper
Crystal-Jane

Mia
Quintelle
Catherine
Thalia
Jasmine
Caitlin
Taya

Tia

Grace
Molly
Ashley
Elektra
Alex
Sasha
Ella
Crystal-Jane
Yasmin
Jemah
Zara
Piper
Taylor

Mia
Grace
Ashley
Tia
Jasmine
Madeleine
Jemah
Quintelle
Thalia
Caitlin
Alex
Yasmin
Catherine
Taya
Molly
Piper
Sasha
Zara

Ella
Taylor
Crystal-Jane

Quintelle
Caitlin
Mia
Sasha
Jasmine
Catherine
Thalia

Surname
Sherington-Lucas
Peterson

Byrne

Kelly
Annandale
Lemus-Cardona
Hodgkinson
Fitzgerald
Adams
Spencer-Pepper
Foti
Mascarenhas
Midgley

James

Midgley

Cowin

Ford
Kenworthy-Groen
Adams
Lemus-Cardona
Hall

Hodgkinson
Mascarenhas
McArthur

Byrne
Sherington-Lucas
Annandale

Foti

Poad

Fitzgerald
Wagner Venn
Cowin
Spencer-Pepper
Kelly

Midgley
Midgley

James

Ford

Byrne
Annandale
McArthur

Hall

Peterson

Kelly
Kenworthy-Groen
Lemus-Cardona
Hodgkinson
Poad
Spencer-Pepper
Adams
Mascarenhas
Sherington-Lucas
Midgley
Fitzgerald
Midgley
Wagner Venn
James

Cowin

Kenworthy-Groen
Hodgkinson

Ford

Fitzgerald

Hall

Adams
Lemus-Cardona

Club
PB
BW
BW
LM
oL
LM
BB
oL
oL
BW
oL
oL
BB
BW
BB
PB

oL
BB
oL
LM
LM
BB
oL
LM
BW
PB
oL
oL
PB
oL
PB
PB
BW
LM
BB
BB
BW

oL
BW
oL
LM
LM
BW
LM
BB
LM
BB
PB
BW
oL
oL
PB
BB
oL
BB
PB
BW
PB

BB
BB
oL
oL
LM
oL
LM

Result

1:26.89
1:27.09
1:27.80
1:28.19
1:29.24
1:29.99
1:33.62
1:34.09
1:34.25
1:34.37
1:39.81
1:39.89
1:39.99
1:43.94
1:57.68
2:33.80

14.82
14.15
14.04
14.02
13.59
13.53
13.20
13.15
10.64
10.61
10.61
10.49
9.86
9.67
9.66
9.26
8.72
8.00
6.11
6.03
5.62

1.08
1.02
1.00
0.99
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.89
0.87
0.87
0.85
0.85
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

6.01
5.32
5.24
5.07
5.01
4.87
4.74

Place PB
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Age Group

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

G

OOOO0O000000000

OO0 00000000O00

00O 0 W 0 0 W W 0 0 W 0 IO O 0 OO0 O ™ W W

0O 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 O ™ @

Event

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

14213
14032
13965
13871
14119
13964
14034
13800
18742
18112
13768
13767
14035
13801

13871
14213
14034
14212
14162
13923
14119
14120
13800
13870
18742
13802
18112
14035
13964
13768
13962
14032
13801
13767
13965

13812
13810
13968
13971
14001
13969
13873
13814
14220
14041
18133
14036
14223
13877
14040
14085
14038
14141
13815

14041
13810
13814
13925
14223
13875
14038
13969
13874
13924
13877

Firstname
Jemah
Crystal-Jane
Taya

Tia

Ashley
Elektra
Alex
Grace
Molly
Yasmin
Zara

Piper

Ella

Taylor

Tia

Jemah
Alex
Jasmine
Quintelle
Caitlin
Ashley
Sasha
Grace
Thalia
Molly
Madeleine
Yasmin
Ella
Elektra
Zara
Catherine
Crystal-Jane
Taylor
Piper
Taya

Jack
Jack
Jack
Thomas
Declan
Tane
Chad
Vincent
Ethan
Jack
Jake
Matthew
Ned
Shaun
Conor
Joseph
Aidan
Tristin
Luke

Jack
Jack
Vincent
James
Ned
Harrison
Aidan
Tane
Jamie
Declan
Shaun

Surname

Kelly

Cowin
Mascarenhas
McArthur
Annandale

Foti

Poad

Byrne
Sherington-Lucas
Spencer-Pepper
Midgley
Midgley
Wagner Venn
James

McArthur

Kelly

Poad

Hall
Kenworthy-Groen
Hodgkinson
Annandale
Fitzgerald

Byrne
Lemus-Cardona
Sherington-Lucas
Peterson
Spencer-Pepper
Wagner Venn
Foti

Midgley

Adams

Cowin

James

Midgley
Mascarenhas

Henderson
Clutterbuck
Eastaugh
Millard
Johns
Hasler

Aziz
Robertson
Dawson
Watters
Barlow
Coutts
Phillips
Holdsworth
Miskimmin
Kelly
Lindsay
Cartwright
Strahan

Watters
Clutterbuck
Robertson
Maher
Phillips
Drake-Brockman
Lindsay
Hasler
Donaldson
Bennett
Holdsworth

Club
LM
PB
oL
LM
oL
oL
PB
BW
PB
BW
BB
BB
PB
BW

LM
LM
PB
LM
BB
BB
oL
oL
BW
LM
PB
BW
BW
PB
oL
BB
oL
PB
BW
BB
oL

BW
BW
oL
oL
PB
oL
LM
BW
PB
PB
oL
PB
PB
LM
PB
oL
PB
MW
BW

PB
BW
BW
BB
PB
LM
PB
oL
LM
BB
LM

Result
4.74
4.57
4.34
4.22
4.22
3.99
3.85
3.79
3.77
3.75
3.56
2.93
2.30
1.96

6.71
6.66
6.64
6.63
6.53
6.30
6.14
6.07
6.01
6.00
5.98
5.80
5.74
5.52
5.36
5.34
5.28
4.95
4.93
3.92
No Jump

6:55.72
6:59.55
7:16.49
7:20.75
7:45.41
7:53.23
7:56.98
8:33.24
8:37.60
8:41.23
8:50.75
8:50.94
8:51.24
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

31.04
31.55
32.64
32.81
33.32
33.77
34.08
34.22
34.74
34.89
34.92

Place PB
7
9
10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

OO NOOULL B WN -

N R R R R R R R RR R
O LWWONOODULBMAWNIEREO

O oo NOOTULL B WN -

[ N S T
w N R O

O 0 NOULL B WN -

[
= O



Age Group
10 B

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

O 0 0 0 0 I 0 O W 0 0 W T T @

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

O 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 O W 0 O W 0 0 O ™ OO O W T W @

Event
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

13876
14040
13971
13873
14085
14141
14109
18134
13812
13815
14220
14036
13968
14001
18133
13809

13810
14041
13969
13814
13925
14223
13874
13873
13875
14036
13876
14038
14040
13968
14085
14141
13877
13812
14109
13924
18134
13971
13815
14220
14001
18133
13809

13925
13810
13969
13971
14038
13814
13924
13874
13873
13876
14085
13877
13968
13812
14036
14141
14041
18134
14040
14220
13809
14109
14001

Firstname
Zak
Conor
Thomas
Chad
Joseph
Tristin
Daniel
Oliver
Jack
Luke
Ethan
Matthew
Jack
Declan
Jake
Ishmael

Jack
Jack
Tane
Vincent
James
Ned
Jamie
Chad
Harrison
Matthew
Zak
Aidan
Conor
Jack
Joseph
Tristin
Shaun
Jack
Daniel
Declan
Oliver
Thomas
Luke
Ethan
Declan
Jake
Ishmael

James
Jack
Tane
Thomas
Aidan
Vincent
Declan
Jamie
Chad
Zak
Joseph
Shaun
Jack
Jack
Matthew
Tristin
Jack
Oliver
Conor
Ethan
Ishmael
Daniel
Declan

Surname
Grbelja
Miskimmin
Millard
Aziz

Kelly
Cartwright
White
Renton
Henderson
Strahan
Dawson
Coutts
Eastaugh
Johns
Barlow
Ashby

Clutterbuck
Watters
Hasler
Robertson
Maher
Phillips
Donaldson
Aziz

Drake-Brockman

Coutts
Grbelja
Lindsay
Miskimmin
Eastaugh
Kelly
Cartwright
Holdsworth
Henderson
White
Bennett
Renton
Millard
Strahan
Dawson
Johns
Barlow
Ashby

Maher
Clutterbuck
Hasler
Millard
Lindsay
Robertson
Bennett
Donaldson
Aziz
Grbelja
Kelly
Holdsworth
Eastaugh
Henderson
Coutts
Cartwright
Watters
Renton
Miskimmin
Dawson
Ashby
White
Johns

Club
LM
PB
oL
LM
oL
MW
LM
oL
BW
BW
PB
PB
oL
PB
oL
BW

BW
PB
oL
BW
BB
PB
LM
LM
LM
PB
LM
PB
PB
oL
oL
MW
LM
BW
LM
BB
oL
oL
BW
PB
PB
oL
BW

BB
BW
oL
oL
PB
BW
BB
LM
LM
LM
oL
LM
oL
BW
PB
MW
PB
oL
PB
PB
BW
LM
PB

Result
35.22
35.25
36.33
36.82
37.00
37.31
37.45
37.65
38.03
38.27
38.34
38.86
39.91
41.18
42.28
42.86

11.30
12.08
12.30
12.31
12.52
12.79
12.82
12.89
13.05
13.27
13.32
13.39
13.75
13.84
13.87
13.88
13.89
13.91
14.15
14.35
14.45
14.52
14.66
14.66
15.11
15.28
15.55

2:48.49
2:49.47
2:51.38
2:52.25
2:56.97
2:57.76
2:58.49
3:00.67
3:03.58
3:03.80
3:05.01
3:12.30
3:13.62
3:16.69
3:23.53
3:25.17
3:26.06
3:27.57
3:27.95
3:29.05
3:33.99
3:37.42
3:48.83

Place PB
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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Age Group

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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OO0 0060000

Event

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

13968
13873
13810
13874
13876
18133
13814
14041
13924
13925
14223
14001
13809
14085
14040
14109
13877
14036
14141
13812
13815
18134
14220
14038
13969

13810
13814
13969
13876
14041
14223
13874
14038
13877
13873
14036
13924
13971
13968
13925
13875
14109
14220
14040
14085
13815
14141
13812
18134
18133
13809

14044
14099
13818
13760
14043
14217
14173
13912
18119
13973
14049
13761
13881
18118

Firstname

Jack
Chad
Jack
Jamie
Zak
Jake
Vincent
Jack
Declan
James
Ned
Declan
Ishmael
Joseph
Conor
Daniel
Shaun
Matthew
Tristin
Jack
Luke
Oliver
Ethan
Aidan
Tane

Jack
Vincent
Tane
Zak
Jack
Ned
Jamie
Aidan
Shaun
Chad
Matthew
Declan
Thomas
Jack
James
Harrison
Daniel
Ethan
Conor
Joseph
Luke
Tristin
Jack
Oliver
Jake
Ishmael

Cleo
Sabrina
Charlotte
Ellie
Sienna
Tekani
Ella
Alexia
Zoe
Arabella
Mia

Ella
Isabel
Amy

Surname

Eastaugh
Aziz
Clutterbuck
Donaldson
Grbelja
Barlow
Robertson
Watters
Bennett
Maher
Phillips
Johns
Ashby
Kelly
Miskimmin
White
Holdsworth
Coutts
Cartwright
Henderson
Strahan
Renton
Dawson
Lindsay
Hasler

Clutterbuck
Robertson
Hasler
Grbelja
Watters
Phillips
Donaldson
Lindsay
Holdsworth
Aziz

Coutts
Bennett
Millard
Eastaugh
Maher
Drake-Brockman
White
Dawson
Miskimmin
Kelly
Strahan
Cartwright
Henderson
Renton
Barlow
Ashby

Kenny
McCay - Tuckerman
George
Glands

Edgar

Reid

Collica
Munguia Lucio
Cahill

Marsh
Whitelaw
Cruickshank
Taylor

Cahill

Club

oL
LM
BW
LM
LM
oL
BW
PB
BB
BB
PB
PB
BW
oL
PB
LM
LM
PB
MW
BW
BW
oL
PB
PB
oL

BW
BW
oL
LM
PB
PB
LM
PB
LM
LM
PB
BB
oL
oL
BB
LM
LM
PB
PB
oL
BW
MW
BW
oL
oL
BW

PB
BB
BW
BB
PB
LM
oL
MW
BB
oL
PB
BB
LM
BB

Result

18.63
17.30
17.02
15.52
14.88
14.87
14.42
14.24
13.92
13.84
12.63
12.62
12.44
12.00
11.73
11.02
10.56
10.33
9.77
9.41
9.24
8.54
7.41
7.28
No Throw

4.11
3.83
3.69
3.66
3.66
3.63
3.52
3.49
3.46
3.44
3.30
3.30
3.29
3.26
3.21
3.09
3.08
3.07
3.06
3.04
3.01
3.00
2.95
2.81
2.79
2.67

14.88
14.94
15.63
15.83
15.93
16.16
16.18
16.72
16.72
16.79
16.93
17.01
17.14
17.33

Place PB
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Age Group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11

G

OOOO0O000000000

OO0 000000

OO0 000000000O000

O0O000

Event
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

14042
13878
14172
18120
14123
13769
14204
14176
14174
14149
14130
13819
14175
14045

14044
13760
18107
13881
13818
13761
18118
14217
18119
14099
18106
13878
14176
13769
14043
14130
18120
14175

14044
13760
13818
18107
13974
14217
14173
13761
14043
13912
13973
14042
13878
13881
13769
18118
18119
14149
13819
13918
14204
14049
14130
14176
14174
14172
14175
14045

13912
14042
13972
13760
13918

Firstname
Zoe

Anu
Holly
Kelly
Enjoliva
Sydney
Alana
Ruby
Edie
Grace
Abbi

Lily

Zoe
Charlotte

Cleo
Ellie
Kayla
Isabel
Charlotte
Ella
Amy
Tekani
Zoe
Sabrina
Josee
Anu
Ruby
Sydney
Sienna
Abbi
Kelly
Zoe

Cleo
Ellie
Charlotte
Kayla
Chloe
Tekani
Ella

Ella
Sienna
Alexia
Arabella
Zoe
Anu
Isabel
Sydney
Amy
Zoe
Grace
Lily

Lily
Alana
Mia
Abbi
Ruby
Edie
Holly
Zoe
Charlotte

Alexia
Zoe
Claire
Ellie
Lily

Surname
Boyd
Ponnampalam
Brisbane
Hiles

Hughes
Midgley
Sivacolundhu
Simonetti
Gabrielson
Ivancich

Ball

Morris
Huntley
Monson

Kenny

Glands

van der Linden
Taylor

George
Cruickshank
Cahill

Reid

Cahill

McCay - Tuckerman

van der Linden
Ponnampalam
Simonetti
Midgley
Edgar

Ball

Hiles

Huntley

Kenny

Glands
George

van der Linden
Viais

Reid

Collica
Cruickshank
Edgar
Munguia Lucio
Marsh

Boyd
Ponnampalam
Taylor
Midgley
Cahill

Cahill

Ivancich
Morris

Edgar
Sivacolundhu
Whitelaw

Ball

Simonetti
Gabrielson
Brisbane
Huntley
Monson

Munguia Lucio
Boyd

Jones

Glands

Edgar

Club
PB
LM
oL
oL
oL
BB
PB
oL
oL
PB
PB
BW
oL
PB

PB
BB
PB
LM
BW
BB
BB
LM
BB
BB
PB
LM
oL
BB
PB
PB
oL
oL

PB
BB
BW
PB
oL
LM
oL
BB
PB
MW
oL
PB
LM
LM
BB
BB
BB
PB
BW
BW
PB
PB
PB
oL
oL
oL
oL
PB

MW
PB
oL
BB
BW

Result
17.52
17.63
17.89
18.11
18.29
18.40
18.74
18.77
18.78
18.82
18.87
19.62
20.31
20.32

5:21.74 (R)
5:27.99
5:43.15
6:19.29
6:19.71
6:19.94
6:32.11
6:34.52
6:36.95
6:40.77
6:41.12
6:45.45
6:58.20
7:02.39
7:05.70
7:17.89
7:24.93
7:46.63

1:06.94
1:10.64
1:10.91
1:11.36
1:12.02
1:18.96
1:20.32
1:21.07
1:21.59
1:22.76
1:22.95
1:23.87
1:24.07
1:24.44
1:26.40
1:26.41
1:26.53
1:31.41
1:32.48
1:33.12
1:33.17
1:33.39
1:36.47
1:36.50
1:38.84
1:41.49
1:44.00
1:49.02

17.63
14.84
14.79
14.41
13.78

Place PB
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Age Group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

G

OO0 0O0000000O0O00

OO0 00000000000O00

OO0 000

Event
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor
High Jump Scissor

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

13878
13973
13761
14174
14044
14217
18119
14130
14176
18118
13974
14172
13881
14204
14043
14045
13769
14049
14149
14173
18107
14175
18120
13819
18106
14123

14044
13760
14043
14046
14099
14049
13974
13818
14173
13881
13912
18107
14042
13761
13878
13769
14217
14149
14174
13973
18120
14172
14123
14175
14176
14130
13918
18118
18119
14045

14099
13760
13972
14046
14049
14044
14217
14043
13973
14042

Firstname
Anu
Arabella
Ella
Edie
Cleo
Tekani
Zoe
Abbi
Ruby
Amy
Chloe
Holly
Isabel
Alana
Sienna
Charlotte
Sydney
Mia
Grace
Ella
Kayla
Zoe
Kelly
Lily
Josee
Enjoliva

Cleo

Ellie
Sienna
Ebonique
Sabrina
Mia
Chloe
Charlotte
Ella
Isabel
Alexia
Kayla
Zoe

Ella

Anu
Sydney
Tekani
Grace
Edie
Arabella
Kelly
Holly
Enjoliva
Zoe

Ruby
Abbi

Lily

Amy

Zoe
Charlotte

Sabrina
Ellie
Claire
Ebonique
Mia

Cleo
Tekani
Sienna
Arabella
Zoe

Surname
Ponnampalam
Marsh
Cruickshank
Gabrielson
Kenny

Reid

Cahill

Ball

Simonetti
Cahill

Viais

Brisbane
Taylor
Sivacolundhu
Edgar
Monson
Midgley
Whitelaw
Ivancich
Collica

van der Linden
Huntley

Hiles

Morris

van der Linden
Hughes

Kenny

Glands

Edgar
Paciente
McCay - Tuckerman
Whitelaw
Viais

George
Collica

Taylor
Munguia Lucio
van der Linden
Boyd
Cruickshank
Ponnampalam
Midgley

Reid

Ivancich
Gabrielson
Marsh

Hiles

Brisbane
Hughes
Huntley
Simonetti

Ball

Edgar

Cahill

Cahill

Monson

McCay - Tuckerman
Glands

Jones

Paciente

Whitelaw

Kenny

Reid

Edgar

Marsh

Boyd

Club
LM
oL
BB
oL
PB
LM
BB
PB
oL
BB
oL
oL
LM
PB
PB
PB
BB
PB
PB
oL
PB
oL
oL
BW
PB
oL

PB
BB
PB
PB
BB
PB
oL
BW
oL
LM
MW
PB
PB
BB
LM
BB
LM
PB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
PB
BW
BB
BB
PB

BB
BB
oL
PB
PB
PB
LM
PB
oL
PB

Result
13.55
12.94
11.66
11.63
11.29
11.16
11.05
11.02
10.78
10.69
10.68
10.19
10.05
9.88
9.58
9.47
9.23
9.05
8.75
8.69
8.61
7.90
7.65
7.46
6.86
6.63

1.18
1.16
1.14
1.14
1.12
1.09
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.01
1.00
0.97
0.97
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

8.28
8.16
8.16
8.09
7.61
7.59
7.23
7.15
7.09
7.08

Place PB
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Age Group

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

G
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Event

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk
1100m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

13818
18118
13912
13761
13974
18107
13878
18119
14172
14173
14204
18106
13918
13881
14149
14176
14174
14123
13769
14130
13819
14175

14155
13882
13978
13822
13827
13762
14215
13820
13886
13824
18115
13884
13831

13822
13883
13823
13979
13830
13827
14177
14051
13978
13762
13886
14054
18132
14205
14215
13917
13831
14052
13887
13824
13820
18128
13976
13975
14053
13884

13822
13823
13882
13827

Firstname
Charlotte
Amy
Alexia
Ella
Chloe
Kayla
Anu
Zoe
Holly
Ella
Alana
Josee
Lily
Isabel
Grace
Ruby
Edie
Enjoliva
Sydney
Abbi
Lily
Zoe

Patrick
Mason
James
Chase
Eligh
John
Ashton
Riley
Jayden
William
Beau
Cody
Blake

Chase
Brandon
Luke
Natal
Cooper
Eligh
Samuel
Tristan
James
John
Jayden
Miller
Rhys
Edward
Ashton
Alexander
Blake
Aiden
Jame
William
Riley
Kooper
Tadhg
Joshua
Gerard
Cody

Chase
Luke
Mason
Eligh

Surname
George

Cahill
Munguia Lucio
Cruickshank
Viais

van der Linden
Ponnampalam
Cahill
Brisbane
Collica
Sivacolundhu
van der Linden
Edgar

Taylor
Ivancich
Simonetti
Gabrielson
Hughes
Midgley

Ball

Morris
Huntley

Danielsen
Bradwell
Spadanuda
Bourne

op den Dries
Berry
Smith
Adams
Ormerod
Johnstone
Pashby
Hewitt
Skewes

Bourne
George
Chapman
Zaffino
Searle

op den Dries
Dargie
Massimi
Spadanuda
Berry
Ormerod
Street
Payne
Astill
Smith
Doig
Skewes
Street
Speechley
Johnstone
Adams
Doggett
Hanavan
Adams
Street
Hewitt

Bourne
Chapman
Bradwell

op den Dries

Club
BW
BB
MW
BB
oL
PB
LM
BB
oL
oL
PB
PB
BW
LM
PB
oL
oL
oL
BB
PB
BW
oL

MW
LM
oL
BW
BW
BB
MW
BW
LM
BW
MW
LM
BW

BW
LM
BW
oL
BW
BW
oL
PB
oL
BB
LM
PB
BB
PB
MW
BW
BW
PB
LM
BW
BW
LM
oL
oL
PB
LM

BW
BW
LM

BW

Result
7.02
7.01
6.92
6.88
6.86
6.80
6.78
6.74
6.68
6.63
6.52
6.31
6.28
6.27
6.25
6.18
6.06
6.03
5.94
5.55
5.27
5.00

6:06.12
6:17.87
6:41.61
7:00.71
7:17.30
7:42.60
8:51.30
9:19.99
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

30.24
30.85
31.31
32.36
32.67
33.16
33.48
33.59
33.61
33.68
33.86
33.93
34.69
34.98
35.36
35.69
36.18
36.24
36.41
36.79
37.07
38.22
38.64
39.78
41.76
42.41

10.86
10.95
11.09
11.57

Place PB
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Age Group
11 B

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

00O 0 0 0 0 0 W 00 O W 0 OO0 O 0 OO IO W OO OO0 W T 0 T W

11
11
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Event

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

13762
13979
13977
14155
14177
13978
18132
14054
13831
13830
13824
18128
13886
13883
14205
14215
13976
14052
14053
14178
13884

13830
13822
13823
14205
14054
13883
13882
14052
13978
13827
13977
14215
18132
13831
18128
13886
13824
13820
13887
13762
14053
13917
13979
14051
13884

13822
13882
13762
13827
14155
13887
14051
14205
13883
14215
13886
13824
13831
18128
14053
14054
13823
13975
14177
13820

Firstname
John
Natal
Alexander
Patrick
Samuel
James
Rhys
Miller
Blake
Cooper
William
Kooper
Jayden
Brandon
Edward
Ashton
Tadhg
Aiden
Gerard
Oliver
Cody

Cooper
Chase
Luke
Edward
Miller
Brandon
Mason
Aiden
James
Eligh
Alexander
Ashton
Rhys
Blake
Kooper
Jayden
William
Riley
Jame
John
Gerard
Alexander
Natal
Tristan
Cody

Chase
Mason
John
Eligh
Patrick
Jame
Tristan
Edward
Brandon
Ashton
Jayden
William
Blake
Kooper
Gerard
Miller
Luke
Joshua
Samuel
Riley

Surname
Berry
Zaffino
Konle
Danielsen
Dargie
Spadanuda
Payne
Street
Skewes
Searle
Johnstone
Doggett
Ormerod
George
Astill
Smith
Hanavan
Street
Street
Dargie
Hewitt

Searle
Bourne
Chapman
Astill
Street
George
Bradwell
Street
Spadanuda
op den Dries
Konle
Smith
Payne
Skewes
Doggett
Ormerod
Johnstone
Adams
Speechley
Berry
Street
Doig
Zaffino
Massimi
Hewitt

Bourne
Bradwell
Berry

op den Dries
Danielsen
Speechley
Massimi
Astill
George
Smith
Ormerod
Johnstone
Skewes
Doggett
Street
Street
Chapman
Adams
Dargie
Adams

Club
BB
oL
oL
MW
oL
oL
BB
PB
BW
BW
BW
LM
LM
LM
PB
MW
oL
PB
PB
oL
LM

BW
BW
BW
PB
PB
LM
LM
PB
oL
BW
oL
MW
BB
BW
LM
LM
BW
BW
LM
BB
PB
BW
oL
PB
LM

BW
LM
BB
BW
MW
LM
PB
PB
LM
MW
LM
BW
BW
LM
PB
PB
BW
oL
oL
BW

Result
11.84
11.88
12.01
12.19
12.26
12.29
12.62
12.67
12.76
12.87
13.03
13.05
13.10
13.16
13.23
13.31
13.96
14.17
14.46
14.65
14.68

2:39.61
2:43.10
2:45.65
2:45.85
2:47.55
2:49.58
2:50.11
2:51.48
2:51.52
2:53.00
2:58.04
3:03.31
3:09.52
3:09.81
3:10.96
3:11.26
3:12.39
3:13.53
3:14.38
3:15.14
3:16.13
3:19.50
3:26.01
3:26.22
3:35.24

28.70
26.39
20.82
20.50
19.73
18.50
17.90
17.73
17.69
16.96
16.87
14.74
14.63
14.35
12.72
12.71
12.00
11.66
10.40
9.32

Place PB
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Age Group
11 B

11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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11
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12

(0]

Event

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m

13979
18115
18132
14052
13884
13976
14178

13822
13883
13823
13827
13882
18132
13830
14205
14177
13978
18128
13762
13887
14155
13979
14051
14215
14054
13824
13886
13820
13831
13976
13917
13884
18115
13975
14178
14053
14052

13887
13882
13827
13822
14155
13762
13823
13883
14051
18128
13886
14054
13824
13917
13831
14205
13978
13975
14177
14053
18115
13820
18132
14052
13884
13979
14178

13988

Firstname
Natal
Beau
Rhys
Aiden
Cody
Tadhg
Oliver

Chase
Brandon
Luke
Eligh
Mason
Rhys
Cooper
Edward
Samuel
James
Kooper
John
Jame
Patrick
Natal
Tristan
Ashton
Miller
William
Jayden
Riley
Blake
Tadhg
Alexander
Cody
Beau
Joshua
Oliver
Gerard
Aiden

Jame
Mason
Eligh
Chase
Patrick
John
Luke
Brandon
Tristan
Kooper
Jayden
Miller
William
Alexander
Blake
Edward
James
Joshua
Samuel
Gerard
Beau
Riley
Rhys
Aiden
Cody
Natal
Oliver

Hannah

Surname
Zaffino
Pashby
Payne
Street
Hewitt
Hanavan
Dargie

Bourne
George
Chapman
op den Dries
Bradwell
Payne
Searle
Astill
Dargie
Spadanuda
Doggett
Berry
Speechley
Danielsen
Zaffino
Massimi
Smith
Street
Johnstone
Ormerod
Adams
Skewes
Hanavan
Doig
Hewitt
Pashby
Adams
Dargie
Street
Street

Speechley
Bradwell
op den Dries
Bourne
Danielsen
Berry
Chapman
George
Massimi
Doggett
Ormerod
Street
Johnstone
Doig
Skewes
Astill
Spadanuda
Adams
Dargie
Street
Pashby
Adams
Payne
Street
Hewitt
Zaffino
Dargie

Sullivan

Club
oL
MW
BB
PB
LM
oL
oL

BW
LM
BW
BW
LM
BB
BW
PB
oL
oL
LM
BB
LM
MW
oL
PB
MW
PB
BW
LM
BW
BW
oL
BW
LM
MW
oL
oL
PB
PB

LM
LM
BW
BW
MW
BB
BW
LM
PB
LM
LM
PB
BW
BW
BW
PB
oL
oL
oL
PB
MW
BW
BB
PB
LM
oL
oL

oL

Result
9.26
9.12
9.03
8.58
8.45
8.05
7.88

4.40
4.31
4.16
4.08
3.94
3.83
3.80
3.68
3.64
3.63
3.55
3.53
3.47
3.46
3.46
3.42
3.36
3.32
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.22
3.20
3.20
3.16
3.15
2.91
2.72
2.71
2.49

8.56
7.49
7.38
7.33
7.04
6.40
6.39
6.19
6.11
6.11
6.09
6.06
5.97
5.93
5.93
5.92
5.85
5.71
5.49
5.07
5.04
4.94
4.77
4.55
4.38
4.33
4.18

14.89

Place PB
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

O 00 NO UL B WN -

W INNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR R
O WO NOUWWNEREROOLONGOOTDDWNERO

O OO NOULL B WN -

N NNNNNNNRRRRRR R B 1B
N OoOU D WNROOVWOWMNOOOSEDWNER

1



Age Group
12 G

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

O0OOOOO00O0000000O0

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

OO0 000600

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

OOOOO0O00O000000000

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

OO0 000000060O0

12
12
12
12
12

O0O000

Event
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

13984
13986
13927
18739
13983
14058
13833
13980
13888
14087
13985
14055
13913
14128
14161

14058
18739
13988
14087
13980
14161
13913
14126
13888
13984

13984
13988
18739
14058
13986
14087
13980
13833
13913
14161
14055
13888
13835
14126
14128

13983
13988
13984
13986
14186
14055
13833
13888
13985
13980
14058
14128
13835
14087
13913
14126
14161
18110
18739

13988
13980
13986
14186
14058

Firstname
Meg
Jasmin
Chloe
Zoe
Jessica
Matilda
Tiana
Jade
Emily
Amelia
Paige
Amy
Ashleigh
Eireann
Holly

Matilda
Zoe
Hannah
Amelia
Jade
Holly
Ashleigh
Megan
Emily
Meg

Meg
Hannah
Zoe
Matilda
Jasmin
Amelia
Jade
Tiana
Ashleigh
Holly
Amy
Emily
Alice
Megan
Eireann

Jessica
Hannah
Meg
Jasmin
Ella
Amy
Tiana
Emily
Paige
Jade
Matilda
Eireann
Alice
Amelia
Ashleigh
Megan
Holly
Miriam
Zoe

Hannah
Jade
Jasmin
Ella
Matilda

Surname
Hebiton
Park
Correa
Grice

Ellul
Sayer
Bussell
Davis
Mischke
Cosmelli
Jones
Boyd
Treleven
Robertson
Wellington

Sayer
Grice
Sullivan
Cosmelli
Davis
Wellington
Treleven
Cranley
Mischke
Hebiton

Hebiton
Sullivan
Grice
Sayer
Park
Cosmelli
Davis
Bussell
Treleven
Wellington
Boyd
Mischke
Peterson
Cranley
Robertson

Ellul
Sullivan
Hebiton
Park
Artemis
Boyd
Bussell
Mischke
Jones
Davis
Sayer
Robertson
Peterson
Cosmelli
Treleven
Cranley
Wellington
Joe

Grice

Sullivan
Davis
Park
Artemis
Sayer

Club
oL
oL
BB
LM
oL
PB
BW
oL
LM
LM
oL
PB
MW
BW
MW

PB
LM
oL
LM
oL
MW
MW
PB
LM
oL

oL
oL
LM
PB
oL
LM
oL
BW
MW
MW
PB
LM
BW
PB
BW

oL
oL
oL
oL
PB
PB
BW
LM
oL
oL
PB
BW
BW
LM
MW
PB
MW
oL
LM

oL
oL
oL
PB
PB

Result
15.03
15.57
15.61
15.66
15.67
16.58
16.77
16.81
17.25
17.30
17.40
17.76
18.09
19.28
19.85

5:52.05
6:07.18
6:24.72
6:33.00
6:37.41
6:50.00
6:56.30
7:02.16
7:06.04
7:07.41

1:10.79
1:15.53
1:15.73
1:16.58
1:17.70
1:21.20
1:23.16
1:25.00
1:25.67
1:29.13
1:30.32
1:30.78
1:33.63
1:33.81
1:42.03

25.33
20.56
16.18
15.48
15.44
15.24
15.10
14.76
14.20
13.79
13.72
12.48
12.24
11.70
11.36
10.83
10.70
9.57

9.11

1.39
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15

Place PB
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Age Group
12 G

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

OO0 06000

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

OO0 00000000

12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
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12
12 B

Event

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin

13984
14055
13888
13927
13983
13833
13913
13985
13835
14087

13984
13988
18110
14186
13986
13927
13888
14058
13833
13980
18739
14055
14087
13913
13835
14126
14161
14128

18735

13842
13840
13841
18735
14059
14142
13839
13891
13838
13990
14133

13889
13842
13840
14142
18735
13841
13839
13845
14107
13891
13914
14133
13838
13990

13842
13841
13891
13914
13838
14133

13889
13840

Firstname
Meg
Amy
Emily
Chloe
Jessica
Tiana
Ashleigh
Paige
Alice
Amelia

Meg
Hannah
Miriam
Ella
Jasmin
Chloe
Emily
Matilda
Tiana
Jade
Zoe
Amy
Amelia
Ashleigh
Alice
Megan
Holly
Eireann

Cameron

Blake
Marcus
Cameron
Cameron
Rhys
Jakob
Samuel
Riley
Matthew
Edward
Kaleb

Toby
Blake
Marcus
Jakob
Cameron
Cameron
Samuel
Christopher
Rhett
Riley
Rhys
Kaleb
Matthew
Edward

Blake
Cameron
Riley
Rhys
Matthew
Kaleb

Toby
Marcus

Surname
Hebiton
Boyd
Mischke
Correa
Ellul
Bussell
Treleven
Jones
Peterson
Cosmelli

Hebiton
Sullivan
Joe
Artemis
Park
Correa
Mischke
Sayer
Bussell
Davis
Grice
Boyd
Cosmelli
Treleven
Peterson
Cranley
Wellington
Robertson

Imgrund

Nielsen
Henderson
Moore
Imgrund
Harvey
Vergoossen
Grattidge
Marshall
Flowers
Turagava
Sinclair

Field
Nielsen
Henderson
Vergoossen
Imgrund
Moore
Grattidge
Woo
Rousset
Marshall
Withey
Sinclair
Flowers
Turagava

Nielsen
Moore
Marshall
Withey
Flowers
Sinclair

Field
Henderson

Club
oL
PB
LM
BB
oL
BW
MW
oL
BW
LM

oL
oL
oL
PB
oL
BB
LM
PB
BW
oL
LM
PB
LM
MW
BW
PB
MW
BW

LM

BW
BW
BW
LM
PB
MW
BW
LM
BW
oL
oL

LM
BW
BW
MW
LM
BW
BW
BW
BW
LM
MW
oL
BW
oL

BW
BW
LM
MW
BW
oL

LM
BW

Result
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.02
1.02

No Jump
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

8.86
8.65
8.44
7.94
7.86
7.84
7.62
7.19
7.18
6.77
6.76
6.67
6.59
6.56
6.50
6.19
5.78
5.50

10:41.63

29.03
29.83
30.84
30.89
31.10
31.81
3411
35.03
37.89
37.91
41.29

10.32
10.63
10.86
11.07
11.72
11.77
12.02
12.29
12.40
13.13
13.94
14.43
14.55
15.32

2:29.18
2:50.36
2:54.63
3:07.69
3:30.85
3:51.20

28.52
24.46

Place PB
5

5

8

8

10

10
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Age Group
12 B

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

0O 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W @

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

00O 0 W 0 0 0 W 0 O W W 0 O ™ W W

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

O 0 0 0 0 W 0 0 O W T O W

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

OO0 00000

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

OO0

Event

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

14059
13842
13914
14142
13841
13890
13891
14133
13839
13990
13838

13889
13840
13842
18735
14142
13841
13845
13839
14059
13890
13891
13914
14107
13838
13990
14133

13889
13839
13842
14059
13840
13841
13990
14107
14142
13891
14133
13914
13838

13894
13926
14063
13992
14062
14144
14225
13846
18108
13995
14127
14216
14187
18113
14179

14062
14225
14187
18108
13846
14065
13995
14233
14216

Firstname
Rhys
Blake
Rhys
Jakob
Cameron

Prabhjot Singh (Jojo)

Riley
Kaleb
Samuel
Edward
Matthew

Toby
Marcus
Blake
Cameron
Jakob
Cameron
Christopher
Samuel
Rhys

Prabhjot Singh (Jojo)

Riley
Rhys
Rhett
Matthew
Edward
Kaleb

Toby
Samuel
Blake
Rhys
Marcus
Cameron
Edward
Rhett
Jakob
Riley
Kaleb
Rhys
Matthew

Anji
Alyssa
Ruby
Shae
Tia
Madison
Courtney
Tayla
Holly
Arianna
Bridie
Hollie
Sophie
Amberly
Mia

Tia
Courtney
Sophie
Holly
Tayla
Jaslyn
Arianna
Alyssa
Hollie

Surname
Harvey
Nielsen
Withey
Vergoossen
Moore
Gill
Marshall
Sinclair
Grattidge
Turagava
Flowers

Field
Henderson
Nielsen
Imgrund
Vergoossen
Moore
Woo
Grattidge
Harvey
Gill
Marshall
Withey
Rousset
Flowers
Turagava
Sinclair

Field
Grattidge
Nielsen
Harvey
Henderson
Moore
Turagava
Rousset
Vergoossen
Marshall
Sinclair
Withey
Flowers

Ponnampalam

Caswell
Minervini

Howe-Robinson

Kenny
Copeland
Johns
Nielsen

van der Linden

Tolardo
Taylor-Wall
Smith
Jones

Spencer-Pepper

Brisbane

Kenny
Johns
Jones

van der Linden

Nielsen

Wagner Venn

Tolardo
Spence
Smith

Club
PB
BW
MW
MW
BW
LM
LM
oL
BW
oL
BW

LM
BW
BW
LM
MW
BW
BW
BW
PB
LM
LM
MW
BW
BW
oL
oL

LM
BW
BW
PB
BW
BW
oL
BW
MW
LM
oL
MW
BW

LM
BB
PB
oL
PB
PB
PB
BW
PB
oL
PB
MW
BB

oL

PB
PB
BB
PB
BW
PB
oL
MW
MW

Result
24.00
20.70
19.97
19.32
19.30
19.15
17.58
16.55
15.01
12.30
9.75

5.43 (R)
4.77
4.52
4.51
4.37
4.26
4.21
4.07
4.01
3.91
3.75
3.67
3.56
3.49
3.10
3.06

7.25
7.19
6.76
6.75
6.50
6.17
6.04
5.85
5.79
5.48
5.01
4.82
4.10

14.01
14.32
14.59
15.35
15.39
16.00
16.07
16.18
16.27
16.79
16.98
17.34
17.47
17.82
19.46

5:37.79
5:50.17
5:50.18
6:05.57
6:14.07
6:14.59
6:27.92
6:30.39
6:45.73

Place PB
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Age Group

13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13

G
G

OO0 00600000 OO0 00000 OO0 0000000

OO0 0060000600

o

Event
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump

13894
14063

13894
14144
18108
14063
13992
14225
14145
14233
14127
13995
14216
13846
14062
14187
14143
18113

13926
14062
14144
14225
13894
18108
14187
14065
13846
14216
13995
18113
14179

14225
14127
14144
13846
13992
13894
13995
14062
14065
14187
14063
14216
13993
14179
18113

13928
13926
13995
13846
14063
18108
14144
14187
14127
14062
14225
14143
18113
13894
14216

14144
14063

Firstname
Anji
Ruby

Aniji
Madison
Holly
Ruby
Shae
Courtney
Ruby Elouise
Alyssa
Bridie
Arianna
Hollie
Tayla

Tia
Sophie
Laura
Amberly

Alyssa
Tia
Madison
Courtney
Anji
Holly
Sophie
Jaslyn
Tayla
Hollie
Arianna
Amberly
Mia

Courtney
Bridie
Madison
Tayla
Shae
Anji
Arianna
Tia
Jaslyn
Sophie
Ruby
Hollie
Imogen
Mia
Amberly

Elizabeth
Alyssa
Arianna
Tayla
Ruby
Holly
Madison
Sophie
Bridie
Tia
Courtney
Laura
Amberly
Aniji
Hollie

Madison
Ruby

Surname
Ponnampalam
Minervini

Ponnampalam
Copeland

van der Linden
Minervini
Howe-Robinson
Johns

Staines

Spence
Taylor-Wall
Tolardo

Smith

Nielsen

Kenny

Jones

Hegedus
Spencer-Pepper

Caswell

Kenny
Copeland
Johns
Ponnampalam
van der Linden
Jones

Wagner Venn
Nielsen

Smith

Tolardo
Spencer-Pepper
Brisbane

Johns
Taylor-Wall
Copeland
Nielsen
Howe-Robinson
Ponnampalam
Tolardo

Kenny

Wagner Venn
Jones
Minervini

Smith

Plowright
Brisbane
Spencer-Pepper

Hart

Caswell
Tolardo
Nielsen
Minervini

van der Linden
Copeland
Jones
Taylor-Wall
Kenny

Johns
Hegedus
Spencer-Pepper
Ponnampalam
Smith

Copeland
Minervini

Club
LM
PB

LM
PB
PB
PB
oL
PB
oL
MW
PB
oL
MW
BW
PB
BB
MW
BW

BB
PB
PB
PB
LM
PB
BB
PB
BW
MW
oL
BW
oL

PB
PB
PB
BW
oL
LM
oL
PB
PB
BB
PB
MW
oL
oL
BW

BB
BB
oL
BW
PB
PB
PB
BB
PB
PB
PB
MW
BW
LM
MW

PB
PB

Result
6:52.53
7:12.82

32.27
34.52
36.21
36.40
36.73
38.17
38.86
39.38
39.43
39.43
40.07
40.79
41.75
43.16
45.70
47.33

1:07.29
1:10.13
1:10.66
1:10.89
1:11.73
1:11.98
1:15.15
1:15.32
1:18.51
1:22.51
1:22.52
1:34.69
1:39.09

24.13
21.40
20.25
18.19
17.94
17.65
16.23
15.99
13.95
13.53
12.70
12.40
11.90
11.58
11.07

1.38
1.32
1.32
1.28
1.26
1.21
1.20
1.17
1.17
1.15
1.13
1.11
1.11
1.09
No Jump

9.02
8.75

Place PB
10
11
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Age Group
13 G

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

O0OOOOO00O0000000O0

13
13

o ™

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

O W 0 0 0 W 0 0 ™ @

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

O W W 0 0 W W W @

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

O W 0 0 @ ™ 0 @

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

0O 0 W 0 0 0 ™ 0 W @

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

O 0 W 0 0 ™ W @

Event

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

1500m Walk
1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

13894
14062
14145
14127
13846
14225
13995
14143
18108
14216
13991
14233
14187
14065
14179

14166
14163

13897
18130
14163
13996
13898
13929
13930
13848
14166
13847

13897
13929
14163
13996
13847
13848
13930
18130
13898

13930
13897
18130
13898
13847
13896
14166
13848

13897
14163
13929
13848
18130
13847
13896
14166
13996
13898

13897
14163
13930
13848
13996
13847
14166
13898

Firstname
Aniji

Tia

Ruby Elouise
Bridie
Tayla
Courtney
Arianna
Laura
Holly
Hollie
Saoirse
Alyssa
Sophie
Jaslyn

Mia

William
Lyndon

Daniel
Max
Lyndon
Mataiasi
Riley
Lachlan
Dayne
Riley
William
Riley

Daniel
Lachlan
Lyndon
Mataiasi
Riley
Riley
Dayne
Max
Riley

Dayne
Daniel
Max
Riley
Riley
Damien
William
Riley

Daniel
Lyndon
Lachlan
Riley
Max
Riley
Damien
William
Mataiasi
Riley

Daniel
Lyndon
Dayne
Riley
Mataiasi
Riley
William
Riley

Surname
Ponnampalam
Kenny
Staines
Taylor-Wall
Nielsen

Johns
Tolardo
Hegedus

van der Linden
Smith
Hanavan
Spence

Jones
Wagner Venn
Brisbane

Coutts
Kenworthy-Groen

Kempson

Terpsis
Kenworthy-Groen
Turagava

Spinks

Bennett

Metzner

Downey

Coutts

Bourne

Kempson

Bennett
Kenworthy-Groen
Turagava

Bourne

Downey

Metzner

Terpsis

Spinks

Metzner
Kempson
Terpsis
Spinks
Bourne
Broughton
Coutts
Downey

Kempson
Kenworthy-Groen
Bennett

Downey

Terpsis

Bourne
Broughton

Coutts

Turagava

Spinks

Kempson
Kenworthy-Groen
Metzner

Downey
Turagava

Bourne

Coutts

Spinks

Club
LM
PB
oL
PB
BW
PB
oL
MW
PB
MW
oL
MW
BB
PB
oL

PB
BB

LM
LM
BB
oL
LM
BB
BB
BW
PB
BW

LM
BB
BB
oL
BW
BW
BB
LM
LM

BB
LM
LM
LM
BW
LM
PB
BW

LM
BB
BB
BW
LM
BW
LM
PB
oL
LM

LM
BB
BB
BW
oL
BW
PB
LM

Result
8.64
8.13
8.13
7.72
7.58
7.50
7.47
7.45
7.30
7.29
7.28
7.21
6.95
6.32
5.75

12:18.03
14:03.00

29.68
29.96
31.78
32.24
32.68
33.04
33.58
34.03
34.37
36.26

2:29.93
2:37.75
2:43.57
3:01.65
3:04.58
3:04.91
3:16.91
3:19.52
3:24.05

14.86
15.00
15.76
16.68
17.46
18.19
18.33
26.95

25.30
22.70
22.70
20.50
20.06
19.92
17.48
16.18
13.67
No Throw

4.59
4.57
4.16
3.98
3.82
3.74
3.52
3.39

Place PB
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Age Group

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

0O 0 W 0 0 W 0 0 W @

OO0 O0O00000 O0O0O060000 O o000 O0O00000

O0O060000

OO0 000

Event

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

13897
18130
13996
14166
13847
13929
13898
14163
13896
13848

14095
14002
13763
14005
14068
14004
14136

14002
14095
14004
14136

14002
13763
14068
14004
14231
14136
14157
14005

13763
14095
14002
14136
14068
14005
14004

13763
14095
14136
14231
14002
14004
14005

14157
14231
14002
13854
14005
14004
14068

14095
13763
14002
14004
14005
14068
14136
13854
14231
14003

Firstname

Daniel
Max
Mataiasi
William
Riley
Lachlan
Riley
Lyndon
Damien
Riley

lysha

Ella

Ashlee

Natasha
Alexandre (Sasha)
Rosie

Brianna

Ella
lysha
Rosie
Brianna

Ella

Ashlee

Alexandre (Sasha)
Rosie

Zoe

Brianna

Kathleen

Natasha

Ashlee

lysha

Ella

Brianna
Alexandre (Sasha)
Natasha

Rosie

Ashlee
lysha
Brianna
Zoe

Ella
Rosie
Natasha

Kathleen

Zoe

Ella

Ashleigh

Natasha

Rosie

Alexandre (Sasha)

lysha

Ashlee

Ella

Rosie

Natasha
Alexandre (Sasha)
Brianna

Ashleigh

Zoe

Caoimhe

Surname

Kempson

Terpsis

Turagava

Coutts

Bourne

Bennett

Spinks
Kenworthy-Groen
Broughton
Downey

O'Meara
Eastaugh
Cronin
Uniewicz
Whiddon
Lehane
Sinclair

Eastaugh
O'Meara
Lehane
Sinclair

Eastaugh
Cronin
Whiddon
Lehane
Chatfield
Sinclair
Woolford
Uniewicz

Cronin
O'Meara
Eastaugh
Sinclair
Whiddon
Uniewicz
Lehane

Cronin
O'Meara
Sinclair
Chatfield
Eastaugh
Lehane
Uniewicz

Woolford
Chatfield
Eastaugh
Webb
Uniewicz
Lehane
Whiddon

O'Meara
Cronin
Eastaugh
Lehane
Uniewicz
Whiddon
Sinclair
Webb
Chatfield
Hanavan

Club

LM
LM
oL
PB
BW
BB
LM
BB
LM
BW

BB
oL
BB
oL
PB
oL
oL

oL
BB
oL
oL

oL
BB
PB
oL
LM
oL
MW
oL

BB
BB
oL
oL
PB
oL
oL

BB
BB
oL
LM
oL
oL
oL

MW
LM
oL
BW
oL
oL
PB

BB
BB
oL
oL
oL
PB
oL
BW
LM
oL

Result

9.20
8.52
7.10
6.91
6.91
6.89
6.63
6.19
5.86
5.53

13.81
14.07
14.38
14.57
14.82
15.52
15.61

5:52.64
6:12.05
6:13.63
6:20.26

31.07
31.45
34.47
35.51
36.68
38.52
38.86
39.17

1:04.94
1:08.25
1:11.28
1:14.70
1:15.19
1:19.34
1:19.38

21.72
20.33
18.22
17.73
16.28
16.06
12.56

1.37
1.32
1.25
1.15
No Jump
No Jump
No Jump

9.54
9.40
9.36
8.78
8.32
7.98
7.94
7.90
7.23
6.88

Place PB
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Age Group

14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

o ™

O W ™ ™ @ O W ®® ™ @ O 0 ™ ™ @ O 0 ®® ™ @ O W W W @ O W W 0 ™ @

o

O 000 O0O0600 (N

o

Event

1500m Walk
1500m Walk

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
90m Hurdles

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles

Id

13900
18105

13900
13855
14071
18105
13764
14088

13900
18105
13855
14071
14088

13855
13900
14071
18105
14088

13764
18105
14071
13900
13855

14071
13855
13764
13900
18105

13900
13764
14071
13855
14088

13902
14072
13828

13828
14072

14072
14164

13902
14164
13828
14074
14072

14074
13828
14164
13902
14072
14072

14007
13906

Firstname

Cameron
Caleb

Cameron
Lochlann
Angus
Caleb
Tyler
Raynor

Cameron
Caleb
Lochlann
Angus
Raynor

Lochlann
Cameron
Angus
Caleb
Raynor

Tyler
Caleb
Angus
Cameron
Lochlann

Angus
Lochlann
Tyler
Cameron
Caleb

Cameron
Tyler
Angus
Lochlann
Raynor

Kiara
Holly
Mikayla

Mikayla
Holly

Holly
Jizelle

Kiara
Jizelle
Mikayla
Imogen
Holly

Imogen
Mikayla
Jizelle
Kiara
Holly

Holly

Reid
Joshua

Surname

Broughton
Spence

Broughton
Downey
Grant
Spence
Glands
Keane

Broughton
Spence
Downey
Grant
Keane

Downey
Broughton
Grant
Spence
Keane

Glands
Spence
Grant
Broughton
Downey

Grant
Downey
Glands
Broughton
Spence

Broughton
Glands
Grant
Downey
Keane

Speechley
Ralston
Johns

Johns
Ralston

Ralston
Kenworthy-Groen

Speechley
Kenworthy-Groen
Johns

Taylor

Ralston

Taylor

Johns
Kenworthy-Groen
Speechley
Ralston

Ralston

Hinton
Mott

Club

LM
MW

LM
BW
PB
MW
BB
BW

LM
MW
BW
PB
BW

BW
LM
PB
MW
BW

BB
MW
PB
LM
BW

PB
BW
BB
LM
MW

LM
BB
PB
BW
BW

LM
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
BB

LM
BB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
BB
LM
PB
PB

oL
LM

Result

9:24.71
10:43.38

28.07
28.26
30.04
32.31
33.35
36.27

2:25.47
2:26.18
2:37.54
2:44.83
2:57.24

16.48
16.50
16.52
19.87
42.46

31.02
19.72
18.70
No Throw
No Throw

4.26
3.95
3.78
3.69
3.56

6.95
6.92
6.89
6.70
2.57

13.44
14.60
15.31

5:49.33
6:25.43

31.35
35.31

1:01.87
1:04.74
1:09.46
1:11.26
1:16.51

34.72
24.30
18.64
15.55
1.58

10.20

16.72
17.11

Place PB
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Age Group
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
15 B
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 G
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B
16 B

Event
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

1500m
1500m
1500m

400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles

200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump

Id
14165
13856

14008
13906
13905
14007
14165
13904
13856

13903
13906
14007
13904
13856

14165
13903
13906
14007
13856

14008
13906
13904
13856

13903
14008
14165
13906
14007
13905
13856

14097
13766
14089

14097
14089

13765
14097
13766
14089

13766

14078
13934
18109

18109
13934
14078

13934
18109
14078
14101

14078
14101

18109
14078

Firstname
John
Layton

Callan
Joshua
Kieran
Reid
John
Damian
Layton

Nathan
Joshua
Reid
Damian
Layton

John
Nathan
Joshua
Reid
Layton

Callan
Joshua
Damian
Layton

Nathan
Callan
John
Joshua
Reid
Kieran
Layton

Zayne
Claire
Catherine

Zayne
Catherine

Ashlee
Zayne
Claire
Catherine

Claire

Andrew
Sam
Liam

Liam
Sam
Andrew

Sam
Liam
Andrew
Callum

Andrew
Callum

Liam
Andrew

Surname
Craggs
Bourne

Howe-Robinson
Mott

Heane

Hinton

Craggs
Gregory
Bourne

George
Mott
Hinton
Gregory
Bourne

Craggs
George
Mott
Hinton
Bourne

Howe-Robinson
Mott

Gregory
Bourne

George
Howe-Robinson
Craggs

Mott

Hinton

Heane

Bourne

0O'Meara
James
Keane

0O'Meara
Keane

Glands
O'Meara
James
Keane

James

Gill
Althorpe
Moore

Moore
Althorpe
Gill

Althorpe
Moore
Gill
Whalley

Gill
Whalley

Moore
Gill

Club
BB
BW

oL
LM
LM
oL
BB
LM
BW

LM
LM
oL
LM
BW

BB
LM
LM
oL
BW

oL
LM
LM
BW

LM
oL
BB
LM
oL
LM
BW

BB
BB
BW

BB
BW

BB
BB
BB
BW

BB

PB
BB
BB

BB
BB
PB

BB
BB
PB
BB

PB
BB

BB
PB

Result
18.49
20.45

24.79
27.10
27.16
27.56
28.12
29.64
33.74

2:12.26
2:12.93
2:37.46
2:39.72
2:54.78

38.57
33.86
32.26
28.46
25.24

5.52
5.31
5.00
3.90

10.76
10.56
10.45
10.43
9.86
7.81
5.80

6:45.81
6:51.53
6:55.35

1:11.54
1:27.38

22.46
17.60
13.87
12.66

1.25

15.35
20.81
21.05

24.84
26.97
27.12

2:12.48
2:24.56
2:25.27
2:40.08

30.85
22.24

5.43
5.26

Place PB
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Age Group
16 B
16 B
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 G
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B
17 B

Event
Long Jump

Shot Put

100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m

200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
200m Hurdles

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury
High Jump Fosbury

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

200m
200m
200m

800m
800m
800m

Javelin
Long Jump
Long Jump

Long Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put

Id
13934

14078

14009
14082
14167
14168

14010
14167
14168

14167
14082
14009
14010

14009
14010
14167
14082
14131

14168
14082
14167
14009
14131

14167
14168
14082

14009
14167
14082
14168

13919
14181
14081

13919
14181
14081

14081
13919
14081
14181

14181
14081

Firstname
Sam

Andrew

Annie
Jayde
Nicola
Ciara

Zoe
Nicola
Ciara

Nicola
Jayde

Annie
Zoe

Annie
Zoe
Nicola
Jayde
Holly

Ciara
Jayde
Nicola
Annie
Holly

Nicola
Ciara
Jayde

Annie
Nicola
Jayde
Ciara

Lachlan
Tristan
Hamish

Lachlan
Tristan
Hamish

Hamish
Lachlan
Hamish

Tristan

Tristan
Hamish

Surname
Althorpe

Gill

Gibbs
Newman
Vester
Browne

Hinton
Vester
Browne

Vester
Newman
Gibbs
Hinton

Gibbs
Hinton
Vester
Newman
Hughes

Browne
Newman
Vester
Gibbs
Hughes

Vester
Browne
Newman

Gibbs
Vester
Newman
Browne

Doig
Peers
Macpherson

Doig
Peers
Macpherson

Macpherson
Doig
Macpherson

Peers

Peers
Macpherson

Club
BB

PB

oL
PB
PB
PB

oL
PB
PB

PB
PB
oL
oL

oL
oL
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
oL
PB

PB
PB
PB

oL
PB
PB
PB

BW
BB
PB

BW
BB
PB

PB
BW
PB

BB

BB
PB

Result
5.05

9.29

14.22
14.77
15.14
16.11

5:39.30
6:23.51
6:35.89

34.15
37.09
37.92
38.07

1:05.10
1:08.10
1:15.14
1:21.93
1:26.40

30.66
23.36
22.82
21.69
10.88

1.40
1.30
1.25

10.19
9.64
9.29
8.43

26.38
27.06
28.19

2:29.02
2:29.25
2:30.70

18.38
5.07
4.69
4.52

7.73
5.82

Place PB
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